
Important Dates Throughout the School Year 2016-2017 

 

Autumn Term 1: 

Monday 5th September 2016 Start of School Year 

Sunday 18th September 2016 until 
Wednesday 21st September 2016 

Class 3 on Kingswood Residential 

Friday 30th September 2016 9.00am MacMillan Cancer Coffee 
Morning in school hall 

Friday 7th October 2016 2pm Harvest Festival at St. Thomas’ 
church 

Monday 10th October 2016 The Wizard of Oz theatre production 
in school for all children 

Wednesday 12th October 2016 Photographs taken of individual 
children and siblings 

Wednesday 19th October 2016 Class 3 Play In A Day parents can 
attend at 2.45pm to watch play 

Thursday 20th October 2016 3.15 – 4.15pm Halloween Disco 

Friday 21st October 2016 Break Up for Half Term 

 

Autumn Term 2: 

Monday 31st October 2016 Return to school 

Week commencing Mon 31st October 
2016 

Parent’s Evenings 

Wednesday 2nd November 2016 Reception Open Afternoon 

Thursday 3rd November 2016 Nursery Open Afternoon 

Friday 11th November 2016 10.45am Outdoor Remembrance 
Service 

Tuesday 6th December 2016 5pm KS1 Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 7th December 2016 5pm KS2 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 8th December 2016 Christmas Panto at Consett 

Friday 9th December 2016 EYFS Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 13th December 2016 Whole School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 14th December 2016 KS2 Christmas Party 

Thursday 15th December 2016 KS1 & EYFS Christmas Party 

Friday 16th December 2016 Christmas Jumper Day 
2pm Christmas Service at St. 
Thomas’ Church 
Break Up Christmas Holidays 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Spring Term 1: 

Thursday 5th January 2017 Return to School 

Tuesday 7th February 2017 2pm Music Celebration in St. 
Thomas’ Church 

Thursday 16th February 2017 3.15 – 4.15pm Valentine’s Disco 

Friday 17th February 2017 Break Up for Half Term 

 

Spring Term 2: 

Monday 27th February 2017 Return to School 

Week commencing Monday 6th 
March 2017 

Parent’s Evenings 

Wednesday 8th March 2017 Reception Open Afternoon 

Thursday 9th March 2017 Class Photos 

Thursday 6th April 2017 2pm Easter Service at St. Thomas’ 
Church 

Friday 7th April 2017 Break Up for Easter Holidays 

 

Summer Term 1: 

Monday 24th April 2017 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 25th April 2017 Return To School 

Week commencing Monday 8th May 
2017 

KS2 SATs week 

Friday 26th May 2017 Break Up for Half Term Holidays 

 

Summer Term 2: 

Monday 5th June 2017 Return to School 

Either 5th, 6th or 7th June 2017 
(Date to be allocated) 

Will be Leaver’s Service at Durham 
Cathedral for Year 6 

Tuesday 15th June 2017 2.45pm Class 3 Play In A Day 

Friday 30th June 2017 School Reports sent out 

Week commencing Monday 10th July 
2017 

Parent’s Evenings 

Wednesday 12th July 2017 Reception Open Afternoon 

Thursday 13th July 2017 Nursery Open Afternoon 

Friday 14th July 2017 1.30pm Sports Day for whole school. 
Children to wear team colours T-
shirt: 
Tigers – yellow, Dolphins – blue, 
Golden Eagles – red & Cheetahs - 
green 

Thursday 20th July 2017 2pm Leaver’s Service at St. Thomas’ 
Church 

Friday 21st July 2017 Break up for Summer Holidays 

 

 



 

After School Clubs 

Term Day and Time After School Club Cost 

Autumn 1 Tues 3.30 - 4.15 
 

Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(KS2) 

£2 per session 
 

Thurs 3.30 – 4.15 Eco club with Mrs Cross Free 

 

Autumn 2 Tues 3.30 – 4.15 Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(Reception & KS1) 

£2 per session 

Tues 3.30 – 4.15 Choir with Miss Hughes Free 

Wed 3.30- 4.15 Skipping/Hula Hooping 
(open to all but limited 
number of places) 

£2 per session 

Wed 12.30 – 1.00 Reading for Fun with Mrs 
Stidwell (KS2) 

Free 

Thurs (depending 
upon length of film) 

Film club with Mr Myers Free 

 

Spring 1 Tues 3.30 -4.15 Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(KS2) 

£2 per session 

Wed 3.30 – 4.15 Craft club with Mrs Green Free 

Thurs (depending 
upon length of film) 

Film club with Mr Myers Free 

 

Spring 2 Tues 3.30 – 4.15 Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(Reception & KS1) 

£2 per session 

Tues 3.30 – 4.15 Choir with Miss Hughes Free 

Wed 3.30 – 4.15 Dance club  with Mrs Howes 
(Open to all) 

Free 

Thurs 3.30 - 4.15 Eco club with Mrs Cross Free 

 

Summer 1 Tues 3.30 – 4.15 Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(KS2) 

£2 per session 

Wed 3.30 – 4.15 Jujitsu with Miss Hunter-
Purvis 

 

Thurs 3.30 – 4.15 Eco club with Mrs Cross Free 

 

Summer 2 Tues 3.30 – 4.15  Sports club with Josh Ridley 
(Reception & KS1) 

£2 per session 

Wed 3.30 - 4.15 Craft club with Mrs Green Free 

Thurs 3.30 – 4.15 Eco club with Mrs Cross Free 

 

 Please note that additional after school clubs will be arranged throughout the year and you 

will be notified by letter. 


